

Thank you for your interest in joining the Neptunian Woman's Club.

To join, please fill out this form and send it to the address below, with a check payable to "Neptunian Woman's Club".

Neptunian Woman's Club: First Time Application Fees & Dues:
c/o Membership VP \$145 (\$25 application + \$120 annual dues)
P.O. Box 3291 Note:
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

Dues cover June 1st to May 31st of each year

and the state of t

The Neptunian Woman's Club membership team will contact you to let you know that your application has been received. We look forward to meeting you and welcoming you.

## Email questions to – lorrikampfner@yahoo.com

First and Last Name:
Address:
Home Phone:Cell Phone:
Email:
Birthday (The Year is Optional):
How did you hear about us? (Circle all that apply & include friend's name if applicable)
Social Media Event Poster Publication (newspaper/magazine) Website Friend
How would you like to get involved? (Circle all that apply and add additional comments) Philanthropy Marketing Fundraising Membership Hospitality Rentals

Additional comments/questions? Please include below any additional comments or questions you may have. Thanks. Lorri Kampfner, Membership VP